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  Fiber Jumper Configurator
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S = Singlemode
M = Multimode
5M = 50/125 OM2 MM

1- Mode

2 - Connector A
1 = ST
2 = SC
3 = FC
4 = LC
5 = SC/APC
6 = FC/APC
7 = Open
11 = D4
14 = LC/APC
16 = MU

3 - Connector B
1 = ST
2 = SC
3 = FC
4 = LC
5 = SC/APC
6 = FC/APC
7 = Open
11 = D4
14 = LC/APC
16 = MU

4 - Cable
1 = 1.6mm Simplex
2 = 2.0mm Simplex
3 = 3.0mm Simplex
4 = 1.6mm Duplex
5 = 2.0mm Duplex
6 = 3.0mm Duplex
7 = 1.2mm Simplex
8 = 1.2mm Duplex
9 = 900mic Simplex
M = 5.0mm Simplex
(MDU)

5 - Length

XXXF = Feet
XXXM = Meter

6 - Fiber Type
10G = 10gig OM3
Aqua 
10G4 = 10gig OM4
Aqua
BI = Bend Insensitive
Blue
PL = Plenum

7 - Jacket Type
IO = Indoor/Outdoor
IOP = Indoor/Outdoor
Plenum
MAR = Micro Armor
Riser
MAP = Micro Armor
Plenum

FAB = Flex Angle
Boot
2FAB = Flex Angle
Boot Both Sides
SB = Short Boot
2SB = Short Boot
Both Sides
45 = 45 Degree Boot
2X45 = 45 Degree
Boot Both Sides
CL = Duplex Clips
2CL = Duplex Clips
Both Sides

8 - Add-Ons

Need assistance with selecting the correct Fiber Jumper?
Contact one of our experienced sales engineers to review

your specific project needs. 
Toll Free 866-518-5858 or 

email sales@amerifiber.com

  Part Number


